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Packaging info

Terrestrial and satellite
signal combiner 2 inputs:
MATV-SAT

2-input combiner that combines a terrestrial signal
with a satellite signal into a single output.

Can be used as GSM filter, thanks to the high TV-
SAT rejection

Ref. 4340
EAN13 8424450043400

Physical data

Blister 1 pcs. Net weight 188.00 g

Box 6 pcs. Gross weight 188.00 g
Width 98.00 mm
Height 66.00 mm
Depth 27.00 mm
Main product 188.00 g
weight

Highlights

¢ High-screening Zamak chassis

e Current pass from the output to the SAT input, for LNB supply

e |ndoor or outdoor installation (with ref. 4163 case)

e “F" connectors

https://www.televes.com



Technical specifications : Ref. 4340

Connectors

Number of inputs

Number of outputs

Frequency range

IN (TERR) -> OUT attenuation
IN (TERR) -> OUT A attenuation
IN (TERR) -> OUT B attenuation
IN (SAT) -> OUT attenuation

IN (SAT A) -> OUT A attenuation
IN (SAT B) -> OUT B attenuation
Return losses (typ.)

Operating temperature
Protection index (IP)

MHz
dB
dB
dB
dB
dB
dB
dB
°F

F' type
2

1
47 ...790
1.5
1.5
1.5
>30
>30
>30
>10
23..113
23

950 ... 2400
>30
>30
>30
1.8
1.8
1.8
>10



